
TINTOS RIBERA DEL DUERO D.O. / D.O.P.

BALBÁS BARRICA
Bodega Balbás
PROTOS ROBLE
Bodega Protos 
MELIOR 9
Bodega Matarromera 
MATARROMERA
Bodega Matarromera  
EMILIO MORO
Bodega Emilio Moro 
PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES 
Bodega Pago de los Capellanes 
DEHESA DE LOS CANÓNIGOS
Bodega Dehesa de los Canónigos 
PESQUERA
Bodega Familia Fernández Rivera 
MALABRIGO
Bodega Cepa 21 
TOMAS POSTIGO
Bodega y viñedos Tomas Postigo
MALLEOLLUS
Bodega Emilio Moro
PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS
Bodega Pago de Carraovejas 

20 

22

24

33

39

39

39

40

43

58

TINTOS RIOJA D.O. / D.O.P.

 AZPILICUETA
Bodega Azpilicueta
EL PACTO
Bodega el Pacto 
CARLOS MORO 
Bodega Carlos Moro 
MARQUÉS DE VARGAS 
Bodega Marqués de Vargas 
CUEVA DEL MONGE 
Bodega Vinícola Real 
200 MONJES
Bodega Vinícola Real 

23

26

28

32

40

52

45

50

(IVA Incluido)



TINTO TORO D.O. / D.O.P.

MADREMIA
Bodega Divina Proporción 
NUMANTHIA 
Bodega Numanthia 

21

52

BLANCOS RUEDA  

 OTRAS DENOMINACIONES 

PAGO FLORENTINO
Bodega Arzuaga / Vino de Pago / Malagón 
GODELLO SOBRE LIAS
Bodega Eresma /I.G.P. Castilla y León
JIRON DE NIEBLA
Bodega Rico Nuevo / D.O.P. Cebreros 
MAURO
Bodega Mauro / I.G.P. Castilla y León

32

47

CAVAS Y SIDRAS

CAVA BLANC DE BLANCS

 
Bodega Raventós i Blanc

 
SIDRA ECOLÓGICA MAELOC
Bodega Hijos de Rivera

25

AGUAS

SOLAN DE CABRAS
1 Litro
SOLAN DE CABRAS 
500 ml
SOLAN DE CABRAS GAS
330 ml

3

 12

4

3

23

ERESMA VERDEJO 
Bodega Eresma
ERESMA SEMIDULCE 
Bodega Eresma 
MARQUES DE RISCAL 
Bodega Marques de Riscal 
ERESMA CUVÉE ESPECIAL 
Bodega Eresma

21

24

28

(IVA Incluido)

23

23


